
Instrument ID:

Instrument ID:

CRI Standard

ICSA Standard

CCV Standard

ICAL Standard

Review By

ICV  Standard

Review Onjaswal 10/14/2025 12:31:04 PM

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # LB137509

STD. NAME STD REF.#

CV1

Chk Standard

MP87529,MP87530,MP87531,MP87533,MP87534,MP87535

MP87536

MP87538

MP87540

MP87537,MP87539,MP87541,MP875423

Supervise By Supervise Onjanvi 10/14/2025 12:32:11 PM

LCS Standard

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

StatusCommentQcTypeSampleIdSr # ClientID Date Operator

1 S0 S0 CAL1 10/13/25 13:27 OKmohan

2 S0.2 S0.2 CAL2 10/13/25 13:30 OKmohan

3 S2.5 S2.5 CAL3 10/13/25 13:32 OKmohan

4 S5 S5 CAL4 10/13/25 13:34 OKmohan

5 S7.5 S7.5 CAL5 10/13/25 13:37 OKmohan

6 S10 S10 CAL6 10/13/25 13:43 OKmohan

7 ICV68 ICV68 ICV 10/13/25 13:49 OKmohan

8 ICB68 ICB68 ICB 10/13/25 13:51 OKmohan

9 CCV19 CCV19 CCV 10/13/25 13:54 OKmohan

10 CCB19 CCB19 CCB 10/13/25 13:56 OKmohan

11 CRA CRA CRDL 10/13/25 13:58 OKmohan

12 HighStd HighStd HIGH STD 10/13/25 14:01 OKmohan

13 ChkStd ChkStd SAM 10/13/25 14:03 OKmohan

14 PB170072BL PB170072BL MB 10/13/25 14:06 OKmohan

15 PB170072BS PB170072BS LCS 10/13/25 14:11 OKmohan

16 Q3321-01 P001-DS-01 SAM 10/13/25 14:14 OKmohan

17 Q3322-01 OR-02-100925 SAM 10/13/25 14:16 OKmohan

18 Q3323-01 SED-01-0-2 SAM 10/13/25 14:19 OKmohan
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19 Q3323-02 SED-02-0-2 SAM 10/13/25 14:21 OKmohan

20 Q3323-03 SED-03-0-2 SAM 10/13/25 14:24 OKmohan

21 CCV20 CCV20 CCV 10/13/25 14:27 OKmohan

22 CCB20 CCB20 CCB 10/13/25 14:29 OKmohan

23 Q3323-04 SED-04-0-2 SAM 10/13/25 14:32 OKmohan

24 Q3323-05 SED-05-0-2 SAM 10/13/25 14:34 OKmohan

25 Q3323-06 SED-06-0-2 SAM 10/13/25 14:37 OKmohan

26 Q3323-07 SED-07-0-2 SAM 10/13/25 14:40 OKmohan

27 Q3326-01 TP-1 SAM 10/13/25 14:42 OKmohan

28 Q3326-05 TP-2 SAM 10/13/25 14:45 OKmohan

29 Q3327-01 HADLEY-ROAD-TP SAM 10/13/25 14:47 OKmohan

30 Q3327-01DUP HADLEY-ROAD-TPDUPDUP 10/13/25 14:49 OKmohan

31 Q3327-01MS HADLEY-ROAD-TPMSMS 10/13/25 14:52 OKmohan

32 Q3327-01MSD HADLEY-ROAD-TPMSDMSD 10/13/25 14:54 OKmohan

33 CCV21 CCV21 CCV 10/13/25 14:57 OKmohan

34 CCB21 CCB21 CCB 10/13/25 14:59 OKmohan

35 Q3332-01 100225-D SAM 10/13/25 15:02 OKmohan

36 Q3327-01L HADLEY-ROAD-TPL SD 10/13/25 15:04 OKmohan

37 Q3327-01A HADLEY-ROAD-TPA PS 10/13/25 15:06 OKmohan

38 CCV22 CCV22 CCV 10/13/25 15:09 OKmohan
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39 CCB22 CCB22 CCB 10/13/25 15:11 OKmohan
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MP87031,MP87038,MP87035,MP87034,MP87033,MP87032

MP87039,MP87038

MP87042

MP87040,MP87041

MP87038

MP87043,MP87044,MP87045,MP87046,MP87049
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1 S0 S0 CAL1 10/13/25 12:12 OKJaswal

2 S1 S1 CAL2 10/13/25 12:17 OKJaswal

3 S2 S2 CAL3 10/13/25 12:21 OKJaswal

4 S3 S3 CAL4 10/13/25 12:25 OKJaswal

5 S4 S4 CAL5 10/13/25 12:29 OKJaswal

6 S5 S5 CAL6 10/13/25 12:33 OKJaswal

7 ICV01 ICV01 ICV 10/13/25 12:46 OKJaswal

8 LLICV01 LLICV01 LLICV 10/13/25 12:51 OKJaswal

9 ICB01 ICB01 ICB 10/13/25 12:55 OKJaswal

10 CRI01 CRI01 CRDL 10/13/25 13:00 OKJaswal

11 ICSA01 ICSA01 ICSA 10/13/25 13:04 OKJaswal

12 ICSAB01 ICSAB01 ICSAB 10/13/25 13:08 OKJaswal

13 ICSA01DL ICSA01DL ICSA 10/13/25 13:12 OKJaswal

14 ICSAB01DL ICSAB01DL ICSAB 10/13/25 13:16 OKJaswal

15 CCV01 CCV01 CCV 10/13/25 13:21 OKJaswal

16 CCB01 CCB01 CCB 10/13/25 13:25 OKJaswal

17 PB170057BL PB170057BL MB 10/13/25 13:29 OKJaswal

18 PB170057BS PB170057BS LCS 10/13/25 13:33 OKJaswal
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19 Q3318-04 3436 SAM 10/13/25 13:37 OKJaswal

20 Q3318-04DUP 3436DUP DUP 10/13/25 13:41 OKJaswal

21 Q3318-04L 3436L SD 10/13/25 13:45 OKJaswal

22 Q3318-04MS 3436MS MS 10/13/25 13:50 OKJaswal

23 Q3318-04MSD 3436MSD MSD 10/13/25 13:54 OKJaswal

24 Q3318-04A 3436A PS 10/13/25 13:58 0.1ML OF EACH M6008 

AND M6017 IN10ML 

SAMPLE.

OKJaswal

25 Q3297-10 TP1 SAM 10/13/25 14:03 OKJaswal

26 Q3297-20 TP2 SAM 10/13/25 14:07 OKJaswal

27 CCV02 CCV02 CCV 10/13/25 14:18 OKJaswal

28 CCB02 CCB02 CCB 10/13/25 14:22 OKJaswal

29 PB170069BL PB170069BL MB 10/13/25 15:07 OKJaswal

30 PB170069BS PB170069BS LCS 10/13/25 15:18 OKJaswal

31 Q3323-01 SED-01-0-2 SAM 10/13/25 15:22 OKJaswal

32 Q3323-02 SED-02-0-2 SAM 10/13/25 15:26 Zn high DilutionJaswal

33 Q3323-03 SED-03-0-2 SAM 10/13/25 15:31 OKJaswal

34 Q3323-04 SED-04-0-2 SAM 10/13/25 15:35 OKJaswal

35 Q3323-05 SED-05-0-2 SAM 10/13/25 15:39 OKJaswal

36 Q3323-06 SED-06-0-2 SAM 10/13/25 15:43 Ag is oversaturated and Fe 

high

DilutionJaswal

37 Q3323-07 SED-07-0-2 SAM 10/13/25 15:47 Fe high DilutionJaswal
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38 Q3326-01 TP-1 SAM 10/13/25 15:51 OKJaswal

39 CCV03 CCV03 CCV 10/13/25 16:04 OKJaswal

40 CCB03 CCB03 CCB 10/13/25 16:08 OKJaswal

41 Q3326-05 TP-2 SAM 10/13/25 16:12 OKJaswal

42 Q3327-01 HADLEY-ROAD-TP SAM 10/13/25 16:16 OKJaswal

43 Q3327-01DUP HADLEY-ROAD-TPDUPDUP 10/13/25 16:20 OKJaswal

44 Q3327-01L HADLEY-ROAD-TPL SD 10/13/25 16:25 OKJaswal

45 Q3327-01MS HADLEY-ROAD-TPMSMS 10/13/25 16:29 OKJaswal

46 Q3327-01MSD HADLEY-ROAD-TPMSDMSD 10/13/25 16:33 OKJaswal

47 Q3327-01A HADLEY-ROAD-TPA PS 10/13/25 16:37 0.1ML OF EACH M6008 

AND M6017 IN10ML 

SAMPLE.

OKJaswal

48 Q3323-02DL SED-02-0-2DL SAM 10/13/25 16:42 5X For Zn ConfirmsJaswal

49 PB170074BL PB170074BL MB 10/13/25 16:54 OKJaswal

50 PB170074BS PB170074BS LCS 10/13/25 16:58 OKJaswal

51 CCV04 CCV04 CCV 10/13/25 17:02 OKJaswal

52 CCB04 CCB04 CCB 10/13/25 17:06 OKJaswal

53 PB170062TB PB170062TB MB 10/13/25 17:20 OKJaswal

54 Q3321-02 P001-DS-01 SAM 10/13/25 17:24 OKJaswal

55 Q3326-04 TP-1 SAM 10/13/25 17:29 OKJaswal

56 Q3326-08 TP-2 SAM 10/13/25 17:33 OKJaswal
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57 Q3327-02 HADLEY-ROAD-TP SAM 10/13/25 17:38 OKJaswal

58 Q3327-02DUP HADLEY-ROAD-TPDUPDUP 10/13/25 17:42 OKJaswal

59 Q3327-02L HADLEY-ROAD-TPL SD 10/13/25 17:46 OKJaswal

60 Q3327-02MS HADLEY-ROAD-TPMSMS 10/13/25 17:51 OKJaswal

61 Q3327-02MSD HADLEY-ROAD-TPMSDMSD 10/13/25 17:55 OKJaswal

62 Q3327-02A HADLEY-ROAD-TPA PS 10/13/25 17:59 0.1ML OF EACH M6008 

AND M6017 IN10ML 

SAMPLE.

OKJaswal

63 CCV05 CCV05 CCV 10/13/25 18:11 OKJaswal

64 CCB05 CCB05 CCB 10/13/25 18:15 OKJaswal

65 PB170070BL PB170070BL MB 10/13/25 18:20 OKJaswal

66 PB170070BS PB170070BS LCS 10/13/25 18:24 OKJaswal

67 Q3331-04 RINGWOOD SAM 10/13/25 18:31 OKJaswal

68 Q3331-04DUP RINGWOODDUP DUP 10/13/25 18:35 OKJaswal

69 Q3331-04L RINGWOODL SD 10/13/25 18:40 OKJaswal

70 Q3331-04MS RINGWOODMS MS 10/13/25 18:44 OKJaswal

71 Q3331-04MSD RINGWOODMSD MSD 10/13/25 18:48 OKJaswal

72 Q3331-04A RINGWOODA PS 10/13/25 18:52 0.1ML OF EACH M6008 

AND M6017 IN10ML 

SAMPLE.

OKJaswal

73 CCV06 CCV06 CCV 10/13/25 18:56 OKJaswal

74 CCB06 CCB06 CCB 10/13/25 19:01 OKJaswal
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MP87031,MP87038,MP87035,MP87034,MP87033,MP87032

MP87039,MP87038

MP87042

MP87040,MP87041

MP87038

MP87043,MP87044,MP87045,MP87046,MP87049

Supervise By Supervise Onjaswal 10/16/2025 5:03:11 AM

LCS Standard

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

75 Q3323-06DL SED-06-0-2DL SAM 10/13/25 19:05 5X For Ag, Fe ConfirmsJaswal

76 Q3323-07DL SED-07-0-2DL SAM 10/13/25 19:09 5X For  Fe ConfirmsJaswal

77 LR-1 LR-1 HIGH STD 10/13/25 19:13 OKJaswal

78 LR-2 LR-2 HIGH STD 10/13/25 19:18 OKJaswal

79 LR-3 LR-3 HIGH STD 10/13/25 19:37 OKJaswal

80 CCV07 CCV07 CCV 10/13/25 19:46 OKJaswal

81 CCB07 CCB07 CCB 10/13/25 19:50 OKJaswal


